Foothills Rotary Pop-up Pantry, support for 1-year

Goal: $65,000

Total Raised:  $4,000
$500
$5,000
$18,500

$10,000

Total: $30,000

Other Funds to Raise:
$15,000
$ 2,000
$ 8,000

$5,000

Grand Total: $65,000

Breakfast Club, Received
After-work Club, Received

Ask — Downtown Club, Projected
Individuals in our Foothills Club

Foothills Rotary Club Funds

Raised to Date 7/14/2021

Peach Fesitval
Golf Tournament (Rotary)
Club Members/Individuals

Rotary District Match



